

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2718/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/08/2008  
in CRLA No. 458/1998 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana  
At Chandigarh)

SUSHILA RANI @ SHEELA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for bail and permission to  
documents and office report) (For Final Disposal)

file additional

Date : 08/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Madhukar, A.A.G.  
Ms. Anvita Cowshish, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matter next week.

(S.K. RAKHEJA)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushil Kumar Rakheja  
Date: 2014.07.09  
11:16:46 IST  
Reason: